Material:	 Anodized Aluminum
Color:	 Silver Grey
Diffuser Type:	 No Diffuser
Channel Length:	 2m (6.5ft), 2.4m (7.8ft), 3m (9.8ft)
Channel Width:	 25.50mm (0.1in)
Channel Height:	 3.33mm (0.13in)
Compatible LED Strip Width:	 Up to 25mm
Installation Type:	 Surface Mount
Model:
VBD-CH-F2
 MODEL
–VBD-CH-F2
 LENGTH
ORDERING GUIDE
Leave Blank [3 meters (9.8ft)]
2.4 [2.4 meters (7.8ft)]
2 [2 meters (6.5ft)]
Full 3-meter (9.8ft) length LED Channels
are limited to delivery within BC ONLY.
Model: VBD-CH-F2
The VBD-CH-F2 1" Aluminum Flat Bar is available in various lengths, including 2 meters (6.56ft), 2.4 meters (7.87ft), and 3 meters (9.84ft). Crafted
from durable aluminum, this flat bar ensures excellent quality and resistance to corrosion. Specifically designed to facilitate the attachment of high-
wattage strip lights, it promotes efficient heat dissipation. The bar is versatile and finds application in various settings, including cabinets, shelves,
closets, cove ceilings, windows, and accent lighting, offering a flexible solution for illuminating these spaces.
VBD-CH-F2
Length: 2m (6.5ft)
25.50 mm
(1 inch)
3.33 mm
Job Name:______________________________________
Distributor:______________________________________
Type:_ _________________________________________
SKU: 666561407926
SKU: 666561431815
SKU: 666561431822
VBD-CH-F2 (3 meters)
VBD-CH-F2-2.4 (2.4 meters)
VBD-CH-F2-2 (2 meters)